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On the mission of empowering young people from all backgrounds with 

essential global skills and imbibing in them the passion for making a difference. 
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Institutional Plan for June 2024 
 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-June Sat  

02-June Sun  

03-June Mon Parents Orientation Programme (K. G to Class 8) 

04-June Tues  

05-June Wed 

School Opens – Commencement of Academic Session 2024 – 2025  

World Environment Day – Souvenir making – K.G. 

                                                       Sapling Plantation- Class I to VIII 

                                                       A Presentation by Teachers on SDG. 

06-June Thurs  

07-June Fri 
World Food Safety Day- Test your Taste Buds -Flameless Cooking  

(KG to 5); Poster-Making on ‘Zero Hunger’ 6 to VIII 

08-June Sat  

09-June Sun  

10-June Mon Election Campaign for SPL & ASPL 

11-June Tues  

12-June Wed  

13-June Thurs  

14-June Fri 

World Blood Donor Day- An awareness programme on Blood 

Donation by the staff 

Formation of Students Council 

15-June Sat  

16-June Sun World Father’s Day 

17-June Mon Bakrid 

18-June Tues International Picnic Day- Picnic to a nearby Park (KG to 2) 

19-June Wed  

20-June Thurs  

21-June Fri International Yoga Day-Mass Yoga (Class 3 to 8) 

22-June Sat  

23-June Sun  

24-June Mon Investiture Ceremony of School Parliament 

25-June Tues  

26-June Wed  

27-June Thurs  

28-June Fri  

29-June Sat International Asteroid Day - Assembly activity 

30-June Sun  

Number of Working Days –  19 
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Institutional Plan for July 2024 

 
DATE DAY EVENTS 

01- July Mon 

National Doctors Day- SPL & ASPL greet and wish doctors (online) 

on behalf of the school; Dental Check-up: KG to Class 8 

World Fruits Day- Fruit salad preparation (KG to Class 2) 

02- July Tues  

03- July Wed  

04- July Thurs  

05- July Fri  

06- July Sat Field Trip: Sholavandhan Biscuit Factory, Class 3 to 8 

07- July Sun  

08- July Mon  

09- July Tues  

10- July Wed  

11- July Thurs  

12- July Fri  

13- July Sat Parent-Teacher Conference 

14- July Sun  

15- July Mon 

Kamarajar’s Birthday-  Public Speaking: My Favourite Leader (KG to 

Class 2) 

Drawing and Colouring Competition- National Heroes (Class 3 to 5) 

Oratory Competition (Class 6 to 8) 

16- July Tues  

17- July Wed Muharram 

18- July Thurs  

19- July Fri  

20- July Sat  

21- July Sun  

22- July Mon I Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; I Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

23- July Tues I Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; I Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

24- July Wed I Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; I Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

25- July Thurs I Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; I Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

26- July Fri I Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; I Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

27- July Sat  

28- July Sun  

29- July Mon  

30- July Tues  

31- July Wed  

Number of Working Days – 24 
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Institutional Plan for August 2024 

 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-Aug Thurs  

02-Aug Fri  

03-Aug Sat Friendship Day: Assembly Activity (KG to Class 8) 

04-Aug Sun  

05-Aug Mon  

06-Aug Tues  

07-Aug Wed  

08-Aug Thurs  

09-Aug Fri  

10-Aug Sat Parent-Teacher Conference 

11-Aug Sun  

12-Aug Mon  

13-Aug Tues  

14-Aug Wed 
Independence Day Celebrationn  

Field Trip: Aquarium, Kadachanenthal  (KG to Class 2) 

15-Aug Thurs Independence Day 

16-Aug Fri  

17-Aug Sat  

18-Aug Sun  

19-Aug Mon 

Raksha Bandhan; Preparing Rakhi and sharing (KG to Class 2) 

World Photographic Day:  

Celebrating Siblings-Photo Frame making (Class 3 to 5);  

‘Capture the Rapture’  Photography Competition(Class 6 to 8) 

20-Aug Tues  

21-Aug Wed  

22-Aug Thurs  

23-Aug Fri Krishna Jayanthi Celebration (KG to Class 2)  

24-Aug Sat  

25-Aug Sun  

26-Aug Mon Krishna Jayanthi 

27-Aug Tues  

28-Aug Wed  

29-Aug Thurs National Sports Day: Inter-house Competition (Class 3 to 8) 

30-Aug Fri  

31-Aug Sat  

Number of Working Days – 23 
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Institutional Plan for September 2024 

 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-Sep Sun National Nutrition Week 

02-Sep Mon  

03-Sep Tues  

04-Sep Wed  

05-Sep Thurs 
Teachers’ Day: Celebration 

International Day of Charity: Charity Event–Talent Show Fund Raiser 

06-Sep Fri  

07-Sep Sat Vinayagar Chathurthi 

08-Sep Sun  

09-Sep Mon  

10-Sep Tues  

11-Sep Wed English Language Club Activity Event (KG to Class 8) 

12-Sep Thurs  

13-Sep Fri Onam Celebration and Hindi Diwas – Cultural activities 

14-Sep Sat Hindi Diwas; Onam 

15-Sep Sun  

16-Sep Mon II Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; II Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

17-Sep Tues II Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; II Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

18-Sep Wed II Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; II Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

19-Sep Thurs II Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; II Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

20-Sep Fri II Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; II Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

21-Sep Sat  

22-Sep Sun  

23-Sep Mon  

24-Sep Tues  

25-Sep Wed  

26-Sep Thurs  

27-Sep Fri World Tourism Day: Assembly activity 

28-Sep Sat Parent-Teacher Conference 

29-Sep Sun  

30-Sep Mon  

Number of Working Days – 22 
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Institutional Plan for October 2024 

 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-Oct Tues 
International Day of the Elderly:  Grand Parents; Day - Event (KG to 

Class 2) 

02-Oct Wed Gandhi Jayanthi 

03-Oct Thurs Swachh Bharat: Assembly activity- Clean Campus drive 

04-Oct Fri World Animal Welfare Day: A visit to ‘Coos and Paws’ (Class 3 to 5) 

05-Oct Sat  

06-Oct Sun  

07-Oct Mon  

08-Oct Tues  

09-Oct Wed World Post Day; Fire-prevention Day – Assembly activity 

10-Oct Thurs National Postal Day: A  Visit to a nearby Post-office (Class 6 to 8) 

11-Oct Fri Ayutha Pooja 

12-Oct Sat Vijaya Dasami 

13-Oct Sun  

14-Oct Mon  

15-Oct Tues Global Handwriting Day: Handwriting Competition(KG to Class 8) 

16-Oct Wed World Food Day: Cook with buddies- event (KG to Class 8) 

17-Oct Thurs  

18-Oct Fri Medical Camp - (KG to Class 8) 

19-Oct Sat  

20-Oct Sun  

21-Oct Mon  

22-Oct Tues  

23-Oct Wed  

24-Oct Thurs United Nations Day: Assembly activity –UN Simulation (Class 6 to 8) 

25-Oct Fri  

26-Oct Sat  

27-Oct Sun  

28-Oct Mon International Animation day: Animated Film Show (KG to Class 2)  

29-Oct Tues  

30-Oct Wed Diwali Celebration – Cultural Activity (KG to Class 8) 

31-Oct Thurs Diwali 

Number of Working Days – 22 
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Institutional Plan for November 2024 

 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-Nov Fri  

02-Nov Sat  

03-Nov Sun  

04-Nov Mon III Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; III Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

05-Nov Tues III Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; III Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

06-Nov Wed III Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; III Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

07-Nov Thurs III Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; III Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

08-Nov Fri III Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; III Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

09-Nov Sat  

10-Nov Sun  

11-Nov Mon National Education Day: Elocution Competition (Class 6 to 8) 

12-Nov Tues  

13-Nov Wed  

14-Nov Thurs 

Children’s Day Celebration:  

Fancy Dress Competition:(KG); Role Play (Class 1 & 2) 

Collage-Making Competition (Class 3 to 5) 

Quiz Competition (Class 6 to 8) 

15-Nov Fri  

16-Nov Sat  

17-Nov Sun  

18-Nov Mon  

19-Nov Tues World Integration Day- Assembly Activity 

20-Nov Wed  

21-Nov Thurs World Television Day - MOVIE TIME – (KG to Grade 5) 

22-Nov Fri  

23-Nov Sat Parent-Teacher Conference 

24-Nov Sun  

25-Nov Mon  

26-Nov Tues Indian Constitution day -Assembly Activity 

27-Nov Wed  

28-Nov Thurs  

29-Nov Fri  

30-Nov Sat  

Number of Working Days – 24 
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Institutional Plan for December 2024 

 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-Dec Sun  

02-Dec Mon 
World Computer Literacy Day:  

World Pollution Prevention Day: Assembly Activity 

03-Dec Tues  

04-Dec Wed  

05-Dec Thurs 
World Soil Day: A documentary on Soil conservation-Assembly 

activity 

06-Dec Fri  

07-Dec Sat  

08-Dec Sun  

09-Dec Mon International Anti-Corruption Day: A Skit- Assembly activity 

10-Dec Tues Human Rights Day: Speech by SPL-Assembly activity 

11-Dec Wed 
UNICEF Foundation Day; Mahakavi Bharathi’s Birthday: A speech by 

Teachers- Assembly activity 

12-Dec Thurs  

13-Dec Fri  

14-Dec Sat  

15-Dec Sun  

16-Dec Mon Half-Yearly Examinations (Pre-KG – Class 8) 

17-Dec Tues Half-Yearly Examinations (Pre-KG – Class 8) 

18-Dec Wed Half-Yearly Examinations (Pre-KG – Class 8) 

19-Dec Thurs Half-Yearly Examinations (Pre-KG – Class 8) 

20-Dec Fri Half-Yearly Examinations (Pre-KG – Class 8) 

21-Dec Sat  

22-Dec Sun  

23-Dec Mon National Farmers Day - Assembly activity 

24-Dec Tues Christmas Celebration – (KG to Class 8) 

25-Dec Wed Christmas 

26-Dec Thurs  

27-Dec Fri Winter Break 

28-Dec Sat  

29-Dec Sun  

30-Dec Mon  

31-Dec Tues  

Number of Working Days –19  
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Institutional Plan for January 2025 

 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-Jan Wed New Year 

02-Jan Thurs School re-opens after Winter Break 

03-Jan Fri  

04-Jan Sat  

05-Jan Sun  

06-Jan Mon  

07-Jan Tues  

08-Jan Wed  

09-Jan Thurs  

10-Jan Fri World Hindi Day: Assembly Activity (KG to Class 8) 

11-Jan Sat Parent-Teacher Conference 

12-Jan Sun  

13-Jan Mon Pongal Celebration: (KG to Class 8) 

14-Jan Tues Pongal Holiday 

15-Jan Wed Thiruvalluvar Day 

16-Jan Thurs Uzhavar Thirunaal 

17-Jan Fri  

18-Jan Sat  

19-Jan Sun  

20-Jan Mon  

21-Jan Tues  

22-Jan Wed  

23-Jan Thurs  

24-Jan Fri International Day of Education: Assembly Activity (KG to Class 8) 

25-Jan Sat  

26-Jan Sun Republic Day 

27-Jan Mon  

28-Jan Tues  

29-Jan Wed  

30-Jan Thurs  

31-Jan Fri  

Number of Working Days – 21 
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Institutional Plan for February 2025 

 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-Feb Sat Transformation 4.0 – KIDS EXPO (KG to Class 8) 

02-Feb Sun  

03-Feb Mon IV Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; IV Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

04-Feb Tues IV Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; IV Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

05-Feb Wed IV Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; IV Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

06-Feb Thurs IV Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; IV Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

07-Feb Fri IV Periodic Test(Pre-KG – Class 5; IV Mid-Term Test-Class 6 – 8 

08-Feb Sat  

09-Feb Sun  

10-Feb Mon Class Photo Session (KG to Class 8) 

11-Feb Tues  

12-Feb Wed  

13-Feb Thurs World Radio Day: Radio Talk Assembly Activity (Class 6 to 8) 

14-Feb Fri  

15-Feb Sat Parent-Teacher Conference 

16-Feb Sun  

17-Feb Mon  

18-Feb Tues  

19-Feb Wed  

20-Feb Thurs  

21-Feb Fri 
International Mother Tongue Day: Flowers Day: Assembly Activity 

(KG to Class 8) 

22-Feb Sat  

23-Feb Sun  

24-Feb Mon  

25-Feb Tues  

26-Feb Wed National Science Day: Assembly Activity (KG to Class 8) 

27-Feb Thurs  

28-Feb Fri  

Number of Working Days – 21 
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Institutional Plan for March 2025 

 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-Mar Sat School Annual Day Celebration 

02-Mar Sun  

03-Mar Mon World Wildlife Day: Assembly Activity (KG to Class 8) 

04-Mar Tues  

05-Mar Wed  

06-Mar Thurs  

07-Mar Fri  

08-Mar Sat International Women’s Day 

09-Mar Sun  

10-Mar Mon  

11-Mar Tues  

12-Mar Wed  

13-Mar Thurs  

14-Mar Fri  

15-Mar Sat  

16-Mar Sun  

17-Mar Mon Terminal Examinations (Pre-KG – Class 8) 

18-Mar Tues Terminal Examinations (Pre-KG – Class 8) 

19-Mar Wed Terminal Examinations (Pre-KG – Class 8) 

20-Mar Thurs Terminal Examinations (Pre-KG – Class 8) 

21-Mar Fri Terminal Examinations (Pre-KG – Class 8) 

22-Mar Sat KG Graduation Day 

23-Mar Sun  

24-Mar Mon  

25-Mar Tues Short Break 

26-Mar Wed  

27-Mar Thurs  

28-Mar Fri Result Declaration 

29-Mar Sat  

30-Mar Sun  

31-Mar Mon  

Number of Working Days – 17 

 
 


